
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

39 
11 

111 
118 
122 
152 

3 
55 
17 

192 
25 
22 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
5 
1 

Class 
ITJ 

ITS 

STU 

ITA 

T3 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

ITA 

B-Spec 

Name 

James Dvorak 

Matthew Novak 

Jared Cromas 

Justin Clark 

Ben Jacobs 

Camrin Cass 

Dalton Ryan 

Jeremy Goldberger 

Alex Kouklakis 

Twson Schwiesow 

James Hugger 

Kevin Stuckey 

Best Tm 
1:34.789 

1:38.382 

1:39.281 

1:39.844 

1:40.931 

1:42.163 

1:42.248 

1:42.399 

1:43.568 

1:45.245 

1:51.779 

1:53.893 

Make-Model 
Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 Cup 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda miata 

BMW 325e 

Honda Fit 

Hometown 
Oakbrook Terrace IL 

West Chicago IL 

West Chicago IL 

Oak Park IL 

Oshkosh WI 

Hartland WI 

Beloit WI 

Deerfield IL 

Merrillville IN 

Green Bay WI 

Woodstock IL 

Kenosha WI 

Member_ID 

630830 

651709 

398598 

673734 

677061 

657558 

542118 

519110 

400468 

449731 

673721 

311835_0 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Sponsor 

Advanced Autosports/ M.O. Graphics 
Zipprich machinery movers 
Chris' Customs 

Jacobs Design Homes 

Advanced Autosports LevelUp Racing School 

vision quest eye clinics 

Hugger Racing 
Stuckey Construction / Root Engineering Services 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/10/2022 9:27:59 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM Chair - Ed Locke 

Chicago SCCA  - 22-R-57228 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional 

Grp 1=B-Spec T3-4, ITA-C/J/R/S, SMG/T/X,S944, STU 

Grp1=Sat Qual 

Qualifying started at 8:30:11 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/10/2022 08:30 

Autobahn Fall Classic
SCCA Double Divisional Saturday Grp 1

Grid Official
Posted 9:30



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
44 
47 
69 
15 
6 

06 
5 

88 
86 
24 
12 
4 

08 

Name 
Grant Vogel 
John Vogel 
Dean Cunningham 
Rick Bartuska 
Peter Jankovskis 
Dave Tatge 
Jason Kubasak 
Chris Prevenas 
Paul Jankovskis 
Christopher Michalak 
Russell King 
Ken Peterson 
Andrea King 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

Overall BestTm 
1:31.487 
1:31.494 
1:32.207 
1:32.657 
1:32.814 
1:33.002 
1:33.133 
1:33.622 
1:33.893 
1:34.192 
1:37.087 
1:39.774 
1:41.089 

In Session 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 

2nd Overall Time 
1:31.641 
1:32.148 
1:32.449 
1:32.809 
1:32.931 
1:33.234 
1:33.734 
1:34.025 
1:33.993 
1:34.353 
1:37.344 
1:39.943 
1:41.640 

2nd Session 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 

Hometown 
St. Louis MO 
Saint Louis MO 
Chicago IL 
Barrington IL 
Lisle IL 
Glenview IL 
Trout Valley IL 
Cedar Rapids IA 
Lisle IL 
Saline MI 
Minneapolis MN 
LaCrosse WI 
Minneapolis MN 

Make-Model 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 

Printed: 9/10/2022 10:04:08 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM Chair - Ed Locke 

Chicago SCCA  - 22-R-57228 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional 

Grp 2 & 4=  G2=SRF3  // G4=SR, SRF 

Grp2=Sat Race Grid SRF3 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

Autobahn Fall Classic
SCCA Double Divisional Saturday Grp 2

Grid Official
Posted 10:10



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

99 
11 

144 
94 
26 
8 

74 
155 
21 
62 

112 
152 
36 
69 

118 
39 
61 
47 
3 

58 
12 
55 
7 

23 
192 
08 
48 

126 
71 
85 
97 
17 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
1 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
1 

28 
1 

29 

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

FP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

GTL 

SM 

HP 

SM 

Name 

Connor Willis 

Matthew Novak 

Brandon Collins 

Tom Sager 

Scott Bowman 

Michael Brinati 

Chris Craft 

Cam Ebben 

Andrew Jenkins 

Jonathan Cullis 

Austin Smith 

Camrin Cass 

Benjamin Ficht 

Eric Griesinger 

Justin Clark 

James Dvorak 

Cote Taylor 

Sam Nogosek 

Dalton Ryan 

Austin Pearce 

Russell King 

Jack Gold 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

George Ellis 

Tyson Schwiesow 

Andrea King 

Keith Conroy 

Josh Heyse 

Daniel Stalzer 

Joe DiTommasso 

William Trainer 

Alex Kouklakis 

Best Tm 
1:38.105 

1:38.346 

1:38.435 

1:38.812 

1:39.040 

1:39.096 

1:39.262 

1:39.302 

1:40.202 

1:40.296 

1:40.298 

1:40.351 

1:40.519 

1:40.533 

1:40.638 

1:41.011 

1:41.077 

1:41.122 

1:41.527 

1:41.914 

1:41.954 

1:42.105 

1:42.905 

1:43.208 

1:43.392 

1:44.716 

1:44.922 

1:44.929 

1:46.491 

1:46.577 

1:55.928 

Make-Model 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Corolla 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Golf 

Mazda miata 

Hometown 
Naperville IL 

West Chicago IL 

River Forest IL 

Naperville IL 

Downers Grove IL 

Oak Brook IL 

Pillager MN 

Appleton WI 

Becker MN 

Mundelein IL 

Grafton WI 

Hartland WI 

Downers Grove IL 

Plainfield IL 

Oak Park IL 

Oakbrook Terrace IL 

Canton MI 

St Anthony MN 

Beloit WI 

Dunlap IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Deerfield IL 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Green Bay WI 

Minneapolis MN 

Minooka IL 

Chicago IL 

Plainfield IL 

Chicago IL 

Lake in the Hills IL 

Merrillville IN 

Member_ID 

640621 

651709 

510838 

128908 

624956 

627941 

454442 

418750 

516042 

489345 

684476 

657558 

672963 

54811_3 

673734 

630830 

517508 

629721 

542118 

680764 

497691 

632716 

544935 

675087 

449731 

497690 

weekend 

530850 

346160 

614889 

173650_1 

400468 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

FLA 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

DET 

LOL 

BVR 

BVR 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Phalanx 
Zipprich machinery movers 

Still Working 
Advanced Autosports 

Lamers Motor Racing 
Buhler Group / Hammer Wood Floors / G-LOC Brakes 
Advanced Autosports 

KB Racing 
Mako Mold Corporation 

Advanced Autosports/ M.O. Graphics 

Buhler Group 
Advanced Autosports LevelUp Racing School 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

Auto Body By Daniel's /TRD/ Hoosier/Hawk/MOM 

vision quest eye clinics 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/10/2022 10:35:01 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM Chair - Ed Locke 

Chicago SCCA  - 22-R-57228 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional 

Grp 3=BG LC FP HP GTL SM SPU STL ITE2 

Grp3=Sat Qual 

Qualifying started at 9:39:51 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/10/2022 09:30 

Autobahn Fall Classic
SCCA Double Divisional Saturday Grp 3

Grid Official
Posted 10:40



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
2 

16 
27 
01 
05 
83 
11 

Name 
Steve Ross 
Mark Fogarty 
Steve Nekich 
Brian Tanner 
William Douglas 
Konrad Kaczynski 
Jim Perry 

Class 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 

Overall BestTm 
1:36.893 
1:37.413 
1:37.632 
1:39.008 
1:39.398 
1:39.526 
1:40.049 

In Session 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 

2nd Overall Time 
1:37.077 
1:38.281 
1:37.650 
1:39.597 
1:39.563 
1:39.795 
1:41.197 

2nd Session 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 
Grp2 & 4=Sat Qual SR, SRF, SRF3 

Hometown 
highland park IL 
Appleton WI 
pewaukee WI 
Saint Louis MO 
Appleton WI 
Aurora IL 
Larsen WI 

Make-Model 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 
SCCA SRF 

Printed: 9/10/2022 10:05:09 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM Chair - Ed Locke 

Chicago SCCA  - 22-R-57228 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional 

Grp 2 & 4=  G2=SRF3  // G4=SR, SRF 

Grp4=Sat Race Grid SRF, SR 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

Autobahn Fall Classic
SCCA Double Divisional Saturday Grp 4

Grid Official
Posted 10:10



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

5 
1 

71 
27 
88 
99 
14 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
4 

Class 
FA 

FA 

FE2 

FA 

FE2 

FS 

FA 

Name 

Adrian Morrall 

Alex Conger 

Mark Greb 

Jonathan Collins 

John Witherspoon 

Ken De Nault 

Andrew Bernardi 

Best Tm 
1:22.773 

1:22.807 

1:23.202 

1:24.608 

1:25.550 

1:30.631 

1:30.802 

Make-Model 
Mazda Pro Formula 

Mazda Pro Formula 

SCCA FE2 

Honda F3 

SCCA FE2 

Formula Mazda 

Mazda Pro Formula 

Hometown 
Frankfort IL 

Griffith IN 

Iowa City IA 

Oak Park IL 

Omaha NE 

Cedar Falls IA 

North Barrington IL 

Member_ID 

662542 

508018 

337842 

672991 

277058 

212023 

676370 

Region 

CHI 

INR 

Iowa 

CHI 

NEB 

DMV 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Morrall Corporation 
Bright Beginners Academy Slipstream Pressure Washing 
Stuff etc/GreenState Credit Union 
Havoc Motorsports 

Havoc Motorsport 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/10/2022 10:45:40 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM Chair - Ed Locke 

Chicago SCCA  - 22-R-57228 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional 

Grp 5=P1-2 S2 FA/C/E/E2/F/S/X CFC  CFF FST FV F5 

Grp5=Sat Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:12:40 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/10/2022 10:30 

Autobahn Fall Classic
SCCA Double Divisional Saturday Grp 5

Grid Official
Posted 11:10



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

136 
63 
15 
01 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
1 

Class 
GT1 

AS 

AS 

EP 

Name 

Joshua Carlson 

Phil Brabec 

Kyle Gilbert 

Jeff Andersen 

Best Tm 
1:31.008 

1:38.346 

1:38.732 

1:53.007 

Make-Model 
Ford Mustang 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Porsche 944 

Hometown 
Princeton IA 

New Lenox IL 

Janesville WI 

Zion IL 

Member_ID 

662790 

513 

652187 

509892 

Region 

GtRv 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Enseva 
Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 
Hudgins Precision Manufacturing 
Bentysial Health - Dukas Auto Repair 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/10/2022 11:23:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM Chair - Ed Locke 

Chicago SCCA  - 22-R-57228 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional 

Grp 6=ASR GT1-3/A/X, EP, AS, T1-2, ITE1, SPO, SpecE46 

Grp6=Sat Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:44:17 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/10/2022 11:00 

Autobahn Fall Classic
SCCA Double Divisional Saturday Grp 6

Grid Official
Posted 11:40



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
39 

111 
11 

118 
152 
55 
3 

192 
22 
25 

122 
17 

Class 

ITJ 

STU 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

B-Spec 

ITA 

T3 

ITA 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

1 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

James Dvorak 

Jared Cromas 

Matthew Novak 

Justin Clark 

Camrin Cass 

Jeremy Goldberger 

Dalton Ryan 

Twson Schwiesow 

Kevin Stuckey 

James Hugger 

Ben Jacobs 

Alex Kouklakis 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

15 

2 

Best Tm 

1:34.770 

1:38.885 

1:39.083 

1:40.633 

1:40.536 

1:42.179 

1:42.035 

1:43.577 

1:53.410 

2:00.454 

Hometown 

Oakbrook Terrace IL 

West Chicago IL 

West Chicago IL 

Oak Park IL 

Hartland WI 

Deerfield IL 

Beloit WI 

Green Bay WI 

Kenosha WI 

Woodstock IL 

Oshkosh WI 

Merrillville IN 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX5 

Honda S2000 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Honda Fit 

BMW 325e 

Mazda MX5 Cup 

Mazda miata 

Member_ID 

630830 

398598 

651709 

673734 

657558 

519110 

542118 

449731 

311835_0 

673721 

677061 

400468 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Advanced Autosports/ M.O. Graphics 

Chris' Customs 

Zipprich machinery movers 

Advanced Autosports LevelUp Racing School 

Stuckey Construction / Root Engineering Services 

Hugger Racing 

Jacobs Design Homes 

vision quest eye clinics 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration 29:01.605  New Track Record (1:34.770) for ITJ by James Dvorak. 
New Track Record (1:39.083) for ITS by Matthew Novak. 
Car 192 Penalized 3 positions in class per chief steward - GCR 6.5.2.c.a 

Printed: 9/10/2022 2:18:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Ed Locke 

Chicago SCCA  - 22-R-57228 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

54.114 

Avg. Speed 

78.135 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.770 

Best Speed 

79.772 

Best Lap by 

39 - James Dvorak 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional 

Grp 1=B-Spec T3-4, ITA-C/J/R/S, SMG/T/X,S944, STU 

Grp1=Sat Race 

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:04:28 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/10/2022 13:00 

Autobahn Fall Classic
SCCA Double Divisional Saturday Grp 1 

Race Official
Posted 2:10



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 
44 
47 
69 
15 
6 

06 
86 
5 

88 
24 
12 
08 
4 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Name 

Grant Vogel 

John Vogel 

Dean Cunningham 

Rick Bartuska 

Peter Jankovskis 

Dave Tatge 

Paul Jankovskis 

Jason Kubasak 

Chris Prevenas 

Christopher Michalak 

Russell King 

Andrea King 

Ken Peterson 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

Best Tm 

1:31.587 

1:31.717 

1:32.441 

1:33.384 

1:33.425 

1:33.358 

1:33.159 

1:33.477 

1:33.513 

1:34.521 

1:34.309 

1:39.625 

1:39.747 

Hometown 

St. Louis MO 

Saint Louis MO 

Chicago IL 

Barrington IL 

Lisle IL 

Glenview IL 

Lisle IL 

Trout Valley IL 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Saline MI 

Minneapolis MN 

Minneapolis MN 

LaCrosse WI 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

Member_ID 

527264 

513487 

458463 

314816_1 

337818 

444834 

333361 

473196 

291226 

640523 

497691 

497690 

634533 

Region 

STL 

STL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

DET 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

Sponsor 

Carrier: Turn to the Experts 

Carrier Air Conditioning 

Addison STL / Elite Autosport 

Consumelz.com Mako Networks 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 

Oakbrook Investments 

Mako Networks 

Elite Autosport 

Elite Autosports 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

Elite Autosports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 27:45.035 

Printed: 9/10/2022 2:48:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Ed Locke 

Chicago SCCA  - 22-R-57228 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.009 

Avg. Speed 

81.728 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.587 

Best Speed 

82.544 

Best Lap by 

44 - Grant Vogel 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional 

Grp 2 & 4=  G2=SRF3  // G4=SR, SRF 

Grp2=Sat Race SRF3 

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:45:46 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

10/10/2022 13:30 

Autobahn Fall Classic
SCCA Double Divisional Saturday Grp 2 

Race Official
Posted 2:48



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 
144 
99 
8 

94 
155 
74 
62 

118 
152 
36 
21 

112 
69 
47 
12 
39 
26 
3 

192 
61 
23 
7 

08 
126 
85 
71 
55 
11 
97 
48 
37 
58 

17 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

FP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

GTL 

SM 

SM 

HP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

1 

25 

26 

1 

27 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Name 

Brandon Collins 

Connor Willis 

Michael Brinati 

Tom Sager 

Cam Ebben 

Chris Craft 

Jonathan Cullis 

Justin Clark 

Camrin Cass 

Benjamin Ficht 

Andrew Jenkins 

Austin Smith 

Eric Griesinger 

Sam Nogosek 

Russell King 

James Dvorak 

Scott Bowman 

Dalton Ryan 

Tyson Schwiesow 

Cote Taylor 

George Ellis 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Andrea King 

Josh Heyse 

Joe DiTommasso 

Daniel Stalzer 

Jack Gold 

Matthew Novak 

William Trainer 

Keith Conroy 

Jason Pearce 

Austin Pearce 

Alex Kouklakis 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

14 

13 

11 

9 

1 

Best Tm 

1:38.570 

1:38.952 

1:39.109 

1:38.995 

1:39.149 

1:39.669 

1:39.923 

1:40.007 

1:40.403 

1:40.469 

1:40.552 

1:40.101 

1:39.508 

1:41.707 

1:41.542 

1:40.563 

1:40.232 

1:41.653 

1:42.447 

1:40.362 

1:42.282 

1:44.666 

1:44.945 

1:45.305 

1:44.715 

1:47.577 

1:42.343 

1:38.533 

1:50.276 

1:45.250 

1:58.821 

Hometown 

River Forest IL 

Naperville IL 

Oak Brook IL 

Naperville IL 

Appleton WI 

Pillager MN 

Mundelein IL 

Oak Park IL 

Hartland WI 

Downers Grove IL 

Becker MN 

Grafton WI 

Plainfield IL 

St Anthony MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Oakbrook Terrace IL 

Downers Grove IL 

Beloit WI 

Green Bay WI 

Canton MI 

Minneapolis MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Chicago IL 

Chicago IL 

Plainfield IL 

Deerfield IL 

West Chicago IL 

Lake in the Hills IL 

Minooka IL 

Dunlap IL 

Dunlap IL 

Merrillville IN 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Corolla 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Golf 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Member_ID 

510838 

640621 

627941 

128908 

418750 

454442 

489345 

673734 

657558 

672963 

516042 

684476 

54811_3 

629721 

497691 

630830 

624956 

542118 

449731 

517508 

675087 

544935 

497690 

530850 

614889 

346160 

632716 

651709 

173650_1 

weekend 

411428 

680764 

400468 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

FLA 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

DET 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

BVR 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Phalanx 

Still Working 

Lamers Motor Racing 

Advanced Autosports 

KB Racing 

Buhler Group / Hammer Wood Floors / G-LOC Brakes 

Mako Mold Corporation 

Buhler Group 

SRG Autosport 

Advanced Autosports/ M.O. Graphics 

Advanced Autosports 

Advanced Autosports LevelUp Racing School 

SRG Autosport 

Auto Body By Daniel's /TRD/ Hoosier/Hawk/MOM 

Zipprich machinery movers 

vision quest eye clinics 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car 58 started the pace lap but did not complete a lap 
Race duration 32:39.620 
Car 39 penalized 3 pos in class - GCR 6.1.1.B 

Printed: 9/10/2022 5:37:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Ed Locke 

Chicago SCCA  - 22-R-57228 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

3.427 

Avg. Speed 

69.442 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.533 

Best Speed 

76.726 

Best Lap by 

11 - Matthew Novak 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional 

Grp 3=BG LC FP HP GTL SM SPU STL ITE2 

Grp3=Sat Race 

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:30:10 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

9/10/2022 14:00 

Autobahn Fall Classic
SCCA Double Divisional Saturday Grp 3

Race Official
Posted 5:40



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

No. 
66 
2 

01 
16 
05 
27 
11 
83 

Class 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 

Steve Ross 

Brian Tanner 

Mark Fogarty 

William Douglas 

Steve Nekich 

Jim Perry 

Konrad Kaczynski 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

7 

Best Tm 

1:35.988 

1:37.446 

1:37.742 

1:37.541 

1:39.363 

1:38.282 

1:39.261 

1:39.367 

Hometown 

Lisle IL 

highland park IL 

Saint Louis MO 

Appleton WI 

Appleton WI 

pewaukee WI 

Larsen WI 

Aurora IL 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

Member_ID 

337818 

514234 

500573 

371059 

111918 

247963_1 

633785 

323927 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

STL 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosports 

Bulldog Security 

Elite Autosport 

Elite Autosport 

Racer For Christ 

Gen 2 SRF Elite Autosport 

P and B Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 29:17.695 

Printed: 9/10/2022 4:26:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Ed Locke 

Chicago SCCA  - 22-R-57228 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

21.511 

Avg. Speed 

77.420 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.988 

Best Speed 

78.760 

Best Lap by 

66 - Peter Jankovskis 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional 

Grp 2 & 4=  G2=SRF3  // G4=SR, SRF 

Grp4=Sat Race SR, SRF 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:24:06 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

9/10/2022 14:30 

Autobahn Fall Classic
SCCA Double Divisional Saturday Grp 4

Race Official
Posted 4:30



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 
5 
1 

71 
88 
27 
99 
14 

Class 

FA 

FA 

FE2 

FE2 

FA 

FS 

FA 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Name 

Adrian Morrall 

Alex Conger 

Mark Greb 

John Witherspoon 

Jonathan Collins 

Ken De Nault 

Andrew Bernardi 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

Best Tm 

1:22.882 

1:23.207 

1:23.689 

1:25.571 

1:25.871 

1:28.231 

1:27.310 

Hometown 

Frankfort IL 

Griffith IN 

Iowa City IA 

Omaha NE 

Oak Park IL 

Cedar Falls IA 

North Barrington IL 

Make-Model 

Mazda Pro Formula 

Mazda Pro Formula 

SCCA FE2 

SCCA FE2 

Honda F3 

Formula Mazda 

Mazda Pro Formula 

Member_ID 

662542 

508018 

337842 

277058 

672991 

212023 

676370 

Region 

CHI 

INR 

Iowa 

NEB 

CHI 

DMV 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Morrall Corporation 

Bright Beginners Academy Slipstream Pressure Washing 

Stuff etc/GreenState Credit Union 

Havoc Motorsports 

Havoc Motorsport 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 25:23.152 

Printed: 9/10/2022 4:56:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Ed Locke 

Chicago SCCA  - 22-R-57228 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

6.203 

Avg. Speed 

89.341 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.882 

Best Speed 

91.214 

Best Lap by 

5 - Adrian Morrall 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional 

Grp 5=P1-2 S2 FA/C/E/E2/F/S/X CFC  CFF FST FV F5 

Grp5=Sat Race 

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:03:30 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

9/10/2022 15:00 

Autobahn Fall Classic
SCCA Double Divisional Saturday Grp 5

Race Official
Posted 5:00



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 
136 
63 
15 
01 

Class 

GT1 

AS 

AS 

EP 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

Name 

Joshua Carlson 

Phil Brabec 

Kyle Gilbert 

Jeff Andersen 

Laps 

18 

17 

17 

15 

Best Tm 

1:32.041 

1:38.738 

1:39.472 

1:51.019 

Hometown 

Princeton IA 

New Lenox IL 

Janesville WI 

Zion IL 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Porsche 944 

Member_ID 

662790 

513 

652187 

509892 

Region 

GtRv 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Enseva 

Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 

Hudgins Precision Manufacturing 

Bentysial Health - Dukas Auto Repair 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 28:02.911 

Printed: 9/10/2022 5:27:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Chief Steward - Karen Crider 

SOM Chair - Ed Locke 

Chicago SCCA  - 22-R-57228 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

80.860 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.041 

Best Speed 

82.137 

Best Lap by 

136 - Joshua Carlson 

SCCA Autobahn Fall Classic Divisional 

Grp 6=ASR GT1-3/A/X, EP, AS, T1-2, ITE1, SPO, SpecE46 

Grp6=Sat Race 

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:40:23 

Autobahn South circuit 2.100 miles 

9/10/2022 15:30 

Autobahn Fall Classic
SCCA Double Divisional Saturday Grp 6

Race Official 
Posted 5:40


